FINALE NAZIONALE CAMPIONATO UILG

Orario di partenza di domenica 09 ottobre 2016 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO GialloBI

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

TRISORIO
MORENO

ROVERE
CLAUDIO

BISAGNI
FLAVIO

HUYBEN
MARC

ARFELLI
GIUSEPPE

CAMANNA
GIANLUCA

STEFANA
GIUSEPPE

BARBAGLIA
ORESTE

SPAINI
PIERO

BERARDONO
GENNARO

RIZZI
GUGLIELMO

CREMON
ALESSANDRO

FINESCHI
PAOLO

RIGANTI
LUIGI

BUZzZO
ROBERTO

VISCONTI
PIO

CRAVASCHINO
GIORGIO

GUARDUCCI
GABRIELLA

DE PASCALIS
DARIO

FERRARI
FRANCO

MASIERO
SERGIO

BEVILACQUA
LUCIANO

PIRONE
MARIO

GRITTI
GIOVANNI

CASADEI
PAOLO

LUSARDI
GIANBATTISTA

DAL CIN
MARZIO

CELESIA
CESARE

SILLI
FIAMMETTA

MALVEZZ|
SILVANO

BRACHETTI
ALESSANDRO

SCHILEO
FRANCO

GANTES
ROLANDO

REVERBERI
MARCO

BARTOLUCCI
ENzZO

AMBACH
ANDREAS

CASTIGLIONI
FRANCO

TURBA
LUIGI

FRANZOSI
PIETRO

BALESTRA
RICCARDO

TRAMPINI
GIANNI

TURRI
FRANCO

PERACHINO
MASSIMO

LISCHETTI
GIANPAOLO

MARCONI
MAURO

SILLI
ARMANDO

CERUTTI
GABRIELLA

CARLI
ROSSELLA

ALIBERTI
STEFANO

MAURA
ANGELO

GALLI
ALFREDO

CARRARA
ELIO

LUONI
GIOVANNI

BERNINI STEFANA
LUIGINA CARLA

ADRIATIC GOLF CLUB CERVIA




